SAINT LEO Poll - Chart for Florida politics responses (February 18 — 24, 2018) 500
respondents

1) ALL: Please think about voting and elections. How often would you say you vote in most elections?
Would you say...

Percent

1 Always 58.2
2 Most of the time 25.8
3 Sometimes 8.2
4 Seldom 2.6
5 Never 3.4
6 Unsure or not 1.8
registered

Total 100.0

76) FOR REPUBLICANS ONLY: Please think for a moment about the potential candidates running for the
Republican nomination to run for U. S. Senate from Florida in 2018. If the Republican primary for U.S.

Senate was held today, which of the following would you support for the Republican nomination?

Percent
1 Augustus Sol Invictus 5.7
2 Marcia Roberta Thorne 11
3 Rick Scott 59.4
4 Someone else 9.1
5 Unsure / Don’t Know 24.6
Total 100.0
175 responses




77) FOR REPUBLICANS ONLY: Please think for a moment about the potential candidates running
For the Republican nomination to run for Florida governor. If the Republican primary for governor was

held today, which of the following would you support for the Republican nomination?

Percent
1 Jack Latvala 3.4
2 Adam Putnam 15.4
3 Richard Corcoran 7.4
4 Ron DeSantis 13.7
5 Bob White 4.6
6 Bruce Nathan 23
7 Angel Luis Rivera 1.7
8 Someone else 5.1
9 Unsure/ Don’t Know 46.3
Total 100.0
175 responses




78) FOR DEMOCRATS ONLY: Please think for a moment about the list of candidates and
potential candidates running for the Democratic nomination to run for Florida governor in 2018.
If the Democratic primary for U.S. Senate was held today, which of the following would you

support for the Democratic nomination?

Percent
1 Andrew Gillum 10.0
2 Gwen Graham 16.8
3 Chris King 7.4
4 Jeff Greene 4.7
5 Phil Levine 8.4
6 Someone else 3.2
7 Unsure/ don’t know 49.5
Total 100.0
190 responses

79) ALL FLORIDA RESPONDENTS: If the 2018 election for Florida United States Senator was held

today and the candidates were Bill Nelson and Rick Scott, which would you support?

Percent
1 Bill Nelson 35.2
2 Rick Scott 41.6
3 Someone else 8.6
4 Unsure/Undecided 14.6
Total 100.0




80) ALL FLORIDA RESPONDENTS: If the 2018 election for Florida governor was held today and the

candidates were Adam Putnam and Gwen Graham, which would you support?

Percent
1 Adam Putnam 224
2 Gwen Graham 18.0
3 Someone else 14.4
4 Unsure/Undecided 45.2
Total 100.0

81) ALL FLORIDA RESPONDENTS: Would you say your opinion of the job Florida Governor Rick Scott

is doing is...
Percent
1 Very favorable 27.4
2 Somewhat favorable 32.6
3 Somewhat unfavorable 17.6
4 Not at all favorable 16.8
5 Unsure 5.6
Total 100.0




